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Last Name First Name Organization Email Phone

Vickers Vanessa Academy for Career Exploration

Kodis Jennifer Amos House jkodis@amoshouse.com 272-0220 207

Brown Stanley Aquidneck Island Adult Learning Center 847-7171

Edwards Karen Arkwright kedwards@arkwright.com 821-1000 x3275

Leonard Adam Association of Independent Colleges & Universities adam@aicuri.org 272-8270

Canfield Allison Big Picture Company

Bentley William Blackstone Valley Community Action Program williambentley02806@gmail.com 273-2000 x115

Kanston Deborah Cathedral of Life CDC kanston@cox.net

Crisman J. Alan Center for Economic Development jacrisman@aol.com 396-5900

Carvalho Andrea Central Falls School District carvalho@cfschools.net 727-7726 x21030

Ochs Elizabeth Central Falls School District ochse@cfsschools.net

Briody Marjorie Community College of RI mlbriody@ccri.edu 333-7277

Colantonio Meo Community College of RI ecolantonio@ccri.edu

Gillette Tasha Community College of RI tmgillette@ccri.edu

Smith Robin Community College of RI rasmith2@ccri.edu 825-2096

Mattson John Consultant jomattson@aol.com 401-261-2221

Bucci John Cowesett Home Care info@cowesetthomecare.com 921-5644

Elison Lori Cowesett Home Care info@cowesetthomecare.com 921-5644

Mantia Ann Cranston Career Tech 270-8070

Nogelo Michael Cross Sector Consulting nogelo@xsector.com 203-772-2050 x28

Schanck-Bolwell Jennifer Crossroads RI jsbolwell@crossroadsri.org 277-4311

Manning Jerry Davies Career & Tech 728-1500 x228

Martin Nancy Electric Boat - Quonset Point nmartin@gdeb.com 268-3307
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Goldberg Barbara Entelechy bgoldberg.era@gmail.com 942-8220

Paradee Nancy Family Resources Community Action nparadee@famresri.org 766-0900

Sanborn David Fedcap 917-693-8549

Doktor Denise Goodwill RI ddoktor@goodwillri.org 861-2080 x119

McGowan William GWB 

Riccarelli Ruth HARI ruthr@hari.org 946-7887 x114

Drummond Priscilla Home Instead Senior Care priscilladrummond@homeinstead.com 667-2923

Hunger Bobbie I-195 Commission karoffhunger@verizon.net H-941-1453 c-588-1355

Colella Steve Job Corps RI 536-1946

Canning Ian Johnson & Wales University ian.canning@jwu.edu 598-4405

McCarthy Joshua Johnson & Wales University joshua.mccarthy@jwu.edu 598-1917

Schrader Michael Johnson & Wales University michael.schrader@jwu.edu 598-2146

Khadar Aisha Khadarlis aishakhadar@khadarlis.org 454-6916

Condon Alicia Lifespan Youth Employment Program/HR aliciacondon@msn.com 461-8575

Hunt Charlie Mayforth Group charleshunt@mayforthgroup.com 331-1300 ext 3

Barry Emily Med FX Corporation emily.barry@medfx.com 681-2025

Jacobson Deb Med FX Corporation deborah.jacobson@medfx.com 681-2025

Battaglia Joe Met School 752-2660

Van Leesten Michael OIC of Rhode Island michaels@vanleestengroup.com

Phildor Rose Progreso Latino rphildor@progresolatino.org 728-5920 x323

Riservato Scarlett Progreso Latino sriservato@progresolatino.org 728-5920 x313

Zagoudis-Eastridge Lynn Providence Community Action lze@procapri.org 273-2000 x105

Cooper Keith Providence Granola Project providencegranola@gmail.com 1-855-oat-guys
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Giroux Jennifer Rhode Island College jgiroux@ric.edu 456-8698

Moskol Ann Rhode Island College amoskol@ric.edu

Petrovic Nadia Rhode Island College npetrovic@ric.edu 456-8778

Pezzuco Dawne Rhode Island College 456-8000

Pereira Patricia Rhode Island Corporate Communications pattisp@cox.net 965-8061

Moore Doris Rhode Island Food Bank dmorre@rifoodbank.org 942-6325

Breschea Kirsten RI CTA

Fritz Nancy RI Family Literacy Initiative nfritz@provlib.org 455-8041

Tashjian Karisa RI Family Literacy Initiative

Greenspan Julia RI Free Clinic jgreenspan@lifespan.org 274-6347 x207

Singleton Heather RI Hospitality Association heather@rihospitality.org 223-1120 x10

Canning Sophie RI ILSR 463-9900

McCourt Bill RI Manufacturers Association rima@mfgri.com 751-0160

Brawley Shannon RI Nursery & Landscape Associates executivedirector@rinla.org 874-5520

Horton Constance RI STEM Center chorton@ric.edu 456-2799

Rogers Lydia RI Stem Center - RIC lydiarogers@cox.net 419-7870

Van Alphen Adrian RI Student Loan Authority avanalphen@risla.com 468-1796

Cornwell Jennifer RIMTA jen@rimta.org 369-9619

Mackie Wendy RIMTA wendy@rimta.org 835-6388

Esau Nancy Slater Technology Fund nancy@slaterfund.com 831-6633

Lynch Diane Social Venture Partners Rhode Island dianeroselynch@gmail.com 917-716-6519

Ramirez Kelly Social Venture Partners Rhode Island kelly@svpri.org 272-2588

Waranis Justin South County Community Action Jwaranis@sccainc.org
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Kane Kathy St. Antoine Community skane@stantoine.net 767-2574 x680

Christensen Robert St. Antoine Community rchristensen@stantoine.net 767-2574 x680

Garvin Wesley Stand wes@standri.org 527-4219

Graves Ken Talent Value ken@talentvalue.com 254-714-0233

Selwyn Chris Tech Collective cselwyn@tech-collective.org 521-7805 x108

Shields Kathie Tech Collective kshields@tech-collective.org

Jackson Barbara techcomm partners barbara@tcplearning.com 232-9060 x14

Gifford Leslie The Grants Whisperer leslieanngifford@gmail.com 787-6827

Chice Lisa The Providence Plan lchice@provplan.org 455-8880 x220

Brown Peter The Workforce Builder pbrown@theworkforcebuilder.com

Banno Dave Tri-Town Community Action Agency dbanno@tri-town.org 351-2750

LaMountain Melanie West Bay Community Action mlamountain@westbaycap.org 732-4666 x120

Glover Jim Workforce Solutions of Providence/Cranston jglover@providenceri.com 680-8570

Luca Tony Workforce Solutions of Providence/Cranston tluca@providenceri.com 680-8570

Yevoli Jr. Vincent Yardney Tech Products vyevoli@yardney.com 860-599-1100 x401

Gondola Bobby Year Up- Providence bgondola@yearup.org 421-7819

Moquin Tekla Year Up- Providence tmoquin@yearup.org 421-7819 x1125

Desince Aisha


